
Campionati  Italiani  Under 17
di  Pesistica Olimpica

R I S U LTA T I
Lido di Ostia (RM)

30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

FIPE -  Federazione Ital iana Pesist ica
Comitato Regionale Friuli Venezia Giulia



7  QUARTA Teseo 14.07.1999 ACCVE A 49.11 40 43 46 43

6  PISANO Francesco Pio 10.10.2002 ROYAL A 48.98 45 50 52 45
5  ZITO Francesco 14.09.2002 IRONF A 47.37 50 53 53 50

4  GUTTILLA Vincenzo 15.06.2001 JOGPA A 48.24 48 48 51 51
3  TARQUINI Lorenzo 29.08.2002 FIORO A 49.86 50 53 56 53
2  SABATO Luca 02.03.2001 BTRAI A 49.68 52 55 57 55
1  PINNA Alessandro 22.05.2001 LAOSI A 49.12 60 65 65 65

RESULT MEN 50 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016



7  QUARTA Teseo 14.07.1999 ACCVE A 49.11 50 53 53 53

6  GUTTILLA Vincenzo 15.06.2001 JOGPA A 48.24 58 63 64 58
5  PISANO Francesco Pio 10.10.2002 ROYAL A 48.98 60 65 65 60

4  ZITO Francesco 14.09.2002 IRONF A 47.37 62 65 68 65
3  TARQUINI Lorenzo 29.08.2002 FIORO A 49.86 70 --- --- 70
2  SABATO Luca 02.03.2001 BTRAI A 49.68 68 72 76 72
1  PINNA Alessandro 22.05.2001 LAOSI A 49.12 73 76 76 73

RESULT MEN 50 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SABATO Luca 02.03.2001 BTRAI A 49.68 55 72 127
3  TARQUINI Lorenzo 29.08.2002 FIORO A 49.86 53 70 123
4  ZITO Francesco 14.09.2002 IRONF A 47.37 50 65 115
5  GUTTILLA Vincenzo 15.06.2001 JOGPA A 48.24 51 58 109
6  PISANO Francesco Pio 10.10.2002 ROYAL A 48.98 45 60 105
7  QUARTA Teseo 14.07.1999 ACCVE A 49.11 43 53 96

RESULT MEN 50 Kg U17 TOTAL

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

1  PINNA Alessandro 22.05.2001 LAOSI A 49.12 65 73 138



8  MAGISTRO Francesco 31.12.2000 CAPUR A 55.96 55 60 60 55
7  MARINO Davide 21.12.1999 VLASO A 55.33 62 67 67 62

6  GUGLIELMI Thomas 30.10.2000 PORDE A 53.93 62 62 65 65
5  BONOTTO Domiziano 01.12.1999 ITISM A 55.01 63 65 67 67

4  PAGLIARO Kevin 18.12.1999 REVOL A 54.74 65 70 75 70
3  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 PEURI A 52.12 70 75 78 70
2  CORDENONS Stefano 23.10.2000 PORDE A 55.32 72 74 75 75
1  MASTRANGELO Donato 09.09.2000 AOSCA A 55.70 86 90 94 90

RESULT MEN 56 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016



8  MAGISTRO Francesco 31.12.2000 CAPUR A 55.96 75 79 79 75
7  BONOTTO Domiziano 01.12.1999 ITISM A 55.01 72 75 77 77

6  MARINO Davide 21.12.1999 VLASO A 55.33 80 80 85 80
5  GUGLIELMI Thomas 30.10.2000 PORDE A 53.93 73 76 80 80

4  CORDENONS Stefano 23.10.2000 PORDE A 55.32 87 90 90 90
3  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 PEURI A 52.12 90 95 97 90
2  PAGLIARO Kevin 18.12.1999 REVOL A 54.74 86 90 95 95
1  MASTRANGELO Donato 09.09.2000 AOSCA A 55.70 101 106 111 111

RESULT MEN 56 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  PAGLIARO Kevin 18.12.1999 REVOL A 54.74 70 95 165
3  CORDENONS Stefano 23.10.2000 PORDE A 55.32 75 90 165
4  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 PEURI A 52.12 70 90 160
5  GUGLIELMI Thomas 30.10.2000 PORDE A 53.93 65 80 145
6  BONOTTO Domiziano 01.12.1999 ITISM A 55.01 67 77 144
7  MARINO Davide 21.12.1999 VLASO A 55.33 62 80 142
8  MAGISTRO Francesco 31.12.2000 CAPUR A 55.96 55 75 130

RESULT MEN 56 Kg U17 TOTAL

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

1  MASTRANGELO Donato 09.09.2000 AOSCA A 55.70 90 111 201



4 837  SABATO Luca 02.03.2001 BTRAI 115 49.68 52 55 57 55 68 72 76 72 127

2 528  TARQUINI Lorenzo 29.08.2002 FIORO 118 49.86 50 53 56 53 70 --- --- 70 123
3 747  PISANO Francesco Pio 10.10.2002 ROYAL 100 48.98 45 50 52 45 60 65 65 60 105

5 946  PINNA Alessandro 22.05.2001 LAOSI 120 49.12 60 65 65 65 73 76 76 73 138

1 452  QUARTA Teseo 14.07.1999 ACCVE 90 49.11 40 43 46 43 50 53 53 53 96

15 978  CORDENONS Stefano 23.10.2000 PORDE 159 55.32 72 74 75 75 87 90 90 90 165
14 861  MARINO Davide 21.12.1999 VLASO 142 55.33 62 67 67 62 80 80 85 80 142
13 571  MASTRANGELO Donato 09.09.2000 AOSCA 187 55.70 86 90 94 90 101 106 111 111 201
12 545  MAGISTRO Francesco 31.12.2000 CAPUR 130 55.96 55 60 60 55 75 79 79 75 130
11 512  BONOTTO Domiziano 01.12.1999 ITISM 135 55.01 63 65 67 67 72 75 77 77 144
10 311  GUGLIELMI Thomas 30.10.2000 PORDE 134 53.93 62 62 65 65 73 76 80 80 145
9 107  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 PEURI 160 52.12 70 75 78 70 90 95 97 90 160
8 106  PAGLIARO Kevin 18.12.1999 REVOL 140 54.74 65 70 75 70 86 90 95 95 165
7 951  GUTTILLA Vincenzo 15.06.2001 JOGPA 106 48.24 48 48 51 51 58 63 64 58 109
6 947  ZITO Francesco 14.09.2002 IRONF 110 47.37 50 53 53 50 62 65 68 65 115

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN U17 50 56
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM) - 30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Doctor on duty:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 04/29 09:00 Weigh-In:07:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:1



8  BUSCEMI Simone 22.11.1999 VLASO A 60.15 65 70 73 70
7  MARICA Sebastian 26.06.2001 IRONG A 61.98 75 80 80 75
6  ZANETTE Michele 06.01.2001 PORDE A 58.91 70 73 75 75
5  PALMAS Daniele 19.07.2001 21UTA A 61.13 76 76 80 76

4  GIACALONE Davide 24.07.2000 BUSSO A 60.01 70 74 78 78
3  UVA Antonio 29.08.2000 CAPUR A 61.91 73 80 81 81
2  CARLUCCI Paolo 27.02.2002 ATHLA A 61.76 75 80 82 82
1  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWWL A 61.65 93 97 100 100

RESULT MEN 62 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016



8  ZANETTE Michele 06.01.2001 PORDE A 58.91 82 85 88 88
7  PALMAS Daniele 19.07.2001 21UTA A 61.13 90 90 95 90
6  BUSCEMI Simone 22.11.1999 VLASO A 60.15 85 85 90 90
5  GIACALONE Davide 24.07.2000 BUSSO A 60.01 85 85 93 93

4  UVA Antonio 29.08.2000 CAPUR A 61.91 95 95 100 95
3  MARICA Sebastian 26.06.2001 IRONG A 61.98 100 105 108 105
2  CARLUCCI Paolo 27.02.2002 ATHLA A 61.76 100 105 110 110
1  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWWL A 61.65 112 116 119 116

RESULT MEN 62 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CARLUCCI Paolo 27.02.2002 ATHLA A 61.76 82 110 192
3  MARICA Sebastian 26.06.2001 IRONG A 61.98 75 105 180
4  UVA Antonio 29.08.2000 CAPUR A 61.91 81 95 176
5  GIACALONE Davide 24.07.2000 BUSSO A 60.01 78 93 171
6  PALMAS Daniele 19.07.2001 21UTA A 61.13 76 90 166
7  ZANETTE Michele 06.01.2001 PORDE A 58.91 75 88 163
8  BUSCEMI Simone 22.11.1999 VLASO A 60.15 70 90 160

RESULT MEN 62 Kg U17 TOTAL

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

1  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWWL A 61.65 100 116 216



  MESSINA Alessio 10.10.1999 INMAR A 67.89 90 90 90 ---
7  CATALDO Mattia 21.02.2001 BTRAI A 68.28 80 85 88 85
6  ZUDDAS Alberto 22.07.2001 CTMPE A 67.69 86 86 93 86
5  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE A 67.14 83 86 89 89

4  DI MARIA Giuseppe 19.10.2001 SPPOW A 67.44 87 90 93 90
3  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHLA A 66.80 85 90 93 93
2  INDOVIGLIA Antonino 05.08.1999 VLASO A 63.94 95 100 102 95
1  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 AOSCA A 67.82 101 110 113 113

RESULT MEN 69 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016



8  CATALDO Mattia 21.02.2001 BTRAI A 68.28 100 105 --- 100
7  DI MARIA Giuseppe 19.10.2001 SPPOW A 67.44 106 106 111 111
6  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE A 67.14 112 116 116 112
5  MESSINA Alessio 10.10.1999 INMAR A 67.89 113 113 113 113

4  ZUDDAS Alberto 22.07.2001 CTMPE A 67.69 115 120 120 115
3  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHLA A 66.80 115 120 125 120
2  INDOVIGLIA Antonino 05.08.1999 VLASO A 63.94 115 119 122 122
1  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 AOSCA A 67.82 130 135 138 138

RESULT MEN 69 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  INDOVIGLIA Antonino 05.08.1999 VLASO A 63.94 95 122 217
3  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHLA A 66.80 93 120 213
4  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE A 67.14 89 112 201
5  DI MARIA Giuseppe 19.10.2001 SPPOW A 67.44 90 111 201
6  ZUDDAS Alberto 22.07.2001 CTMPE A 67.69 86 115 201
7  CATALDO Mattia 21.02.2001 BTRAI A 68.28 85 100 185
  MESSINA Alessio 10.10.1999 INMAR A 67.89 --- 113 ---

RESULT MEN 69 Kg U17 TOTAL

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

1  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 AOSCA A 67.82 113 138 251



4 704  BUSCEMI Simone 22.11.1999 VLASO 146 60.15 65 70 73 70 85 85 90 90 160

2 87  MARICA Sebastian 26.06.2001 IRONG 175 61.98 75 80 80 75 100 105 108 105 180
3 160  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWWL 205 61.65 93 97 100 100 112 116 119 116 216

5 715  PALMAS Daniele 19.07.2001 21UTA 170 61.13 76 76 80 76 90 90 95 90 166

1 32  CARLUCCI Paolo 27.02.2002 ATHLA 175 61.76 75 80 82 82 100 105 110 110 192

16 934  INDOVIGLIA Antonino 05.08.1999 VLASO 205 63.94 95 100 102 95 115 119 122 122 217
15 854  DI MARIA Giuseppe 19.10.2001 SPPOW 190 67.44 87 90 93 90 106 106 111 111 201
14 850  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE 192 67.14 83 86 89 89 112 116 116 112 201
13 797  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHLA 195 66.80 85 90 93 93 115 120 125 120 213
12 742  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 AOSCA 230 67.82 101 110 113 113 130 135 138 138 251
11 471  CATALDO Mattia 21.02.2001 BTRAI 180 68.28 80 85 88 85 100 105 --- 100 185
10 418  ZUDDAS Alberto 22.07.2001 CTMPE 189 67.69 86 86 93 86 115 120 120 115 201
9 292  MESSINA Alessio 10.10.1999 INMAR 205 67.89 90 90 90 --- 113 113 113 113 ---
8 823  GIACALONE Davide 24.07.2000 BUSSO 155 60.01 70 74 78 78 85 85 93 93 171
7 819  UVA Antonio 29.08.2000 CAPUR 140 61.91 73 80 81 81 95 95 100 95 176
6 740  ZANETTE Michele 06.01.2001 PORDE 152 58.91 70 73 75 75 82 85 88 88 163

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN U17 62 69
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM) - 30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Doctor on duty:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 04/29 11:30 Weigh-In:09:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:2



8  LETTINI Nicola 03.07.2001 HARDW A 76.67 78 78 84 84
7  ESPOSITO Giulio 21.02.1999 BTRAI A 73.92 90 95 98 95
6  RUSU Eric 31.10.2000 WELRM A 74.55 90 98 98 98
5  VINCIS Fausto 23.07.2000 UNISP A 73.60 98 98 101 98

4  DI MARIA Emanuele Thomas 24.10.1999 FIORO A 71.87 95 96 98 98
3  FAILLA Gianluca 13.07.1999 VLASO A 70.71 97 102 106 102
2  BENASSI Leonardo 23.02.1999 MAXIM A 76.24 102 106 110 106
1  FICCO Cristiano Giuseppe 05.04.2001 HQPWR A 74.41 112 117 122 122

RESULT MEN 77 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016



8  LETTINI Nicola 03.07.2001 HARDW A 76.67 105 110 114 110
7  DI MARIA Emanuele Thomas 24.10.1999 FIORO A 71.87 112 116 120 116
6  RUSU Eric 31.10.2000 WELRM A 74.55 113 120 128 120
5  ESPOSITO Giulio 21.02.1999 BTRAI A 73.92 113 117 120 120

4  VINCIS Fausto 23.07.2000 UNISP A 73.60 116 120 125 120
3  FAILLA Gianluca 13.07.1999 VLASO A 70.71 115 120 123 123
2  BENASSI Leonardo 23.02.1999 MAXIM A 76.24 130 135 140 135
1  FICCO Cristiano Giuseppe 05.04.2001 HQPWR A 74.41 138 145 150 150

RESULT MEN 77 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  BENASSI Leonardo 23.02.1999 MAXIM A 76.24 106 135 241
3  FAILLA Gianluca 13.07.1999 VLASO A 70.71 102 123 225
4  VINCIS Fausto 23.07.2000 UNISP A 73.60 98 120 218
5  RUSU Eric 31.10.2000 WELRM A 74.55 98 120 218
6  ESPOSITO Giulio 21.02.1999 BTRAI A 73.92 95 120 215
7  DI MARIA Emanuele Thomas 24.10.1999 FIORO A 71.87 98 116 214
8  LETTINI Nicola 03.07.2001 HARDW A 76.67 84 110 194

RESULT MEN 77 Kg U17 TOTAL

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

1  FICCO Cristiano Giuseppe 05.04.2001 HQPWR A 74.41 122 150 272



  DI RUBBO Paolo 12.03.1999 ROYAL A 77.12 --- --- --- ---
7  COCCO Alessandro 01.07.2001 UNISP A 83.40 67 72 74 74
6  FREGONESE Yuri 14.09.1999 MIOSS A 77.42 78 81 84 84
5  CABRAS Vittorio 12.09.2000 FNINE A 82.47 80 85 85 85

4  ARENA Christian 11.01.2001 ADRAS A 82.79 90 95 101 95
3  DI MODICA Salvatore 24.02.1999 DYNAM A 78.53 95 99 99 95
2  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 DYNAM A 77.39 95 95 101 95
1  DI SALVO Fabrizio 07.03.2000 NEWWL A 82.35 100 100 102 102

RESULT MEN 85 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016



  ARENA Christian 11.01.2001 ADRAS A 82.79 111 111 111 ---
  DI MODICA Salvatore 24.02.1999 DYNAM A 78.53 120 120 120 ---
  DI RUBBO Paolo 12.03.1999 ROYAL A 77.12 --- --- --- ---
5  COCCO Alessandro 01.07.2001 UNISP A 83.40 85 90 92 85

4  FREGONESE Yuri 14.09.1999 MIOSS A 77.42 88 91 93 93
3  CABRAS Vittorio 12.09.2000 FNINE A 82.47 105 105 105 105
2  DI SALVO Fabrizio 07.03.2000 NEWWL A 82.35 120 124 132 124
1  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 DYNAM A 77.39 120 125 131 125

RESULT MEN 85 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 DYNAM A 77.39 95 125 220
3  CABRAS Vittorio 12.09.2000 FNINE A 82.47 85 105 190
4  FREGONESE Yuri 14.09.1999 MIOSS A 77.42 84 93 177
5  COCCO Alessandro 01.07.2001 UNISP A 83.40 74 85 159
  DI MODICA Salvatore 24.02.1999 DYNAM A 78.53 95 --- ---
  ARENA Christian 11.01.2001 ADRAS A 82.79 95 --- ---
  DI RUBBO Paolo 12.03.1999 ROYAL A 77.12 --- --- ---

RESULT MEN 85 Kg U17 TOTAL

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

1  DI SALVO Fabrizio 07.03.2000 NEWWL A 82.35 102 124 226



4 334  RUSU Eric 31.10.2000 WELRM 200 74.55 90 98 98 98 113 120 128 120 218

2 76  BENASSI Leonardo 23.02.1999 MAXIM 234 76.24 102 106 110 106 130 135 140 135 241
3 332  LETTINI Nicola 03.07.2001 HARDW 183 76.67 78 78 84 84 105 110 114 110 194

5 410  FICCO Cristiano Giuseppe 05.04.2001 HQPWR 247 74.41 112 117 122 122 138 145 150 150 272

1 24  VINCIS Fausto 23.07.2000 UNISP 210 73.60 98 98 101 98 116 120 125 120 218

16 982  DI MODICA Salvatore 24.02.1999 DYNAM 215 78.53 95 99 99 95 120 120 120 --- ---
15 664  COCCO Alessandro 01.07.2001 UNISP 152 83.40 67 72 74 74 85 90 92 85 159
14 519  DI RUBBO Paolo 12.03.1999 ROYAL 225 77.12 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
13 496  ARENA Christian 11.01.2001 ADRAS 201 82.79 90 95 101 95 111 111 111 --- ---
12 442  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 DYNAM 215 77.39 95 95 101 95 120 125 131 125 220
11 214  FREGONESE Yuri 14.09.1999 MIOSS 166 77.42 78 81 84 84 88 91 93 93 177
10 176  CABRAS Vittorio 12.09.2000 FNINE 180 82.47 80 85 85 85 105 105 105 105 190
9 161  DI SALVO Fabrizio 07.03.2000 NEWWL 220 82.35 100 100 102 102 120 124 132 124 226
8 637  DI MARIA Emanuele Thomas 24.10.1999 FIORO 207 71.87 95 96 98 98 112 116 120 116 214
7 630  FAILLA Gianluca 13.07.1999 VLASO 208 70.71 97 102 106 102 115 120 123 123 225
6 493  ESPOSITO Giulio 21.02.1999 BTRAI 195 73.92 90 95 98 95 113 117 120 120 215

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN U17 77 85
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM) - 30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Doctor on duty:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 04/29 14:00 Weigh-In:12:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:3



8  DE MARCHI Davide 10.03.2000 SBONA A 91.28 60 65 70 70
7  VASA Pavlo 28.06.2001 UDINE A 88.67 68 72 75 72
6  ARCATI Giuseppe 24.09.2000 LCENT A 93.07 72 75 80 80
5  UCCELLO Cristian 27.10.2000 PSANP A 89.75 77 77 82 82

4  BURRIELLO Lorenzo 02.06.1999 ROYAL A 85.03 82 87 87 82
3  GARZIA Vincenzo Daniele 30.04.2001 FIORO A 88.18 85 90 93 93
2  SCHIFANO Giuseppe Pio 19.04.2002 DYNAM A 92.41 100 103 105 103
1  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL A 91.64 102 105 108 108

RESULT MEN 94 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016



8  DE MARCHI Davide 10.03.2000 SBONA A 91.28 80 85 88 88
7  UCCELLO Cristian 27.10.2000 PSANP A 89.75 90 95 100 95
6  VASA Pavlo 28.06.2001 UDINE A 88.67 85 90 95 95
5  ARCATI Giuseppe 24.09.2000 LCENT A 93.07 90 100 102 100

4  GARZIA Vincenzo Daniele 30.04.2001 FIORO A 88.18 105 107 110 107
3  BURRIELLO Lorenzo 02.06.1999 ROYAL A 85.03 106 108 108 108
2  SCHIFANO Giuseppe Pio 19.04.2002 DYNAM A 92.41 120 127 132 120
1  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL A 91.64 122 126 131 131

RESULT MEN 94 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SCHIFANO Giuseppe Pio 19.04.2002 DYNAM A 92.41 103 120 223
3  GARZIA Vincenzo Daniele 30.04.2001 FIORO A 88.18 93 107 200
4  BURRIELLO Lorenzo 02.06.1999 ROYAL A 85.03 82 108 190
5  ARCATI Giuseppe 24.09.2000 LCENT A 93.07 80 100 180
6  UCCELLO Cristian 27.10.2000 PSANP A 89.75 82 95 177
7  VASA Pavlo 28.06.2001 UDINE A 88.67 72 95 167
8  DE MARCHI Davide 10.03.2000 SBONA A 91.28 70 88 158

RESULT MEN 94 Kg U17 TOTAL

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

1  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL A 91.64 108 131 239



8  MATTALIANO Gianluca 13.09.2000 IRONF A 100.21 65 70 72 65
7  WANG Domenico 11.01.2001 WELRM A 115.02 70 80 82 70
6  CONIGLIARO Vincenzo 19.07.1999 VLASO A 114.54 67 72 75 72
5  BANI Riccardo 18.08.2002 LINEA A 111.98 75 81 85 85

4  GIAMBARRESI Gaetano 19.04.1999 ERCOL A 96.93 82 87 90 90
3  IORDACHE Emanuel 06.02.2001 BUSSO A 97.04 87 93 97 97
2  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HARDW A 103.52 100 105 108 108
1  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGPA A 111.67 120 130 134 134

RESULT MEN +94 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016



8  MATTALIANO Gianluca 13.09.2000 IRONF A 100.21 81 90 95 90
7  CONIGLIARO Vincenzo 19.07.1999 VLASO A 114.54 90 95 100 95
6  BANI Riccardo 18.08.2002 LINEA A 111.98 85 92 96 96
5  WANG Domenico 11.01.2001 WELRM A 115.02 90 100 100 100

4  GIAMBARRESI Gaetano 19.04.1999 ERCOL A 96.93 92 97 102 102
3  IORDACHE Emanuel 06.02.2001 BUSSO A 97.04 123 128 130 123
2  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HARDW A 103.52 130 134 134 130
1  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGPA A 111.67 160 166 175 175

RESULT MEN +94 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HARDW A 103.52 108 130 238
3  IORDACHE Emanuel 06.02.2001 BUSSO A 97.04 97 123 220
4  GIAMBARRESI Gaetano 19.04.1999 ERCOL A 96.93 90 102 192
5  BANI Riccardo 18.08.2002 LINEA A 111.98 85 96 181
6  WANG Domenico 11.01.2001 WELRM A 115.02 70 100 170
7  CONIGLIARO Vincenzo 19.07.1999 VLASO A 114.54 72 95 167
8  MATTALIANO Gianluca 13.09.2000 IRONF A 100.21 65 90 155

RESULT MEN +94 Kg U17 TOTAL

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

1  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGPA A 111.67 134 175 309



4 368  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL 220 91.64 102 105 108 108 122 126 131 131 239

2 109  SCHIFANO Giuseppe Pio 19.04.2002 DYNAM 220 92.41 100 103 105 103 120 127 132 120 223
3 357  VASA Pavlo 28.06.2001 UDINE 153 88.67 68 72 75 72 85 90 95 95 167

5 590  BURRIELLO Lorenzo 02.06.1999 ROYAL 180 85.03 82 87 87 82 106 108 108 108 190

1 40  GARZIA Vincenzo Daniele 30.04.2001 FIORO 190 88.18 85 90 93 93 105 107 110 107 200

16 838  CONIGLIARO Vincenzo 19.07.1999 VLASO 150 114.54 67 72 75 72 90 95 100 95 167
15 829  IORDACHE Emanuel 06.02.2001 BUSSO 200 97.04 87 93 97 97 123 128 130 123 220
14 716  GIAMBARRESI Gaetano 19.04.1999 ERCOL 174 96.93 82 87 90 90 92 97 102 102 192
13 466  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGPA 252 111.67 120 130 134 134 160 166 175 175 309
12 412  MATTALIANO Gianluca 13.09.2000 IRONF 148 100.21 65 70 72 65 81 90 95 90 155
11 319  WANG Domenico 11.01.2001 WELRM 160 115.02 70 80 82 70 90 100 100 100 170
10 261  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HARDW 225 103.52 100 105 108 108 130 134 134 130 238
9 120  BANI Riccardo 18.08.2002 LINEA 160 111.98 75 81 85 85 85 92 96 96 181
8 900  UCCELLO Cristian 27.10.2000 PSANP 172 89.75 77 77 82 82 90 95 100 95 177
7 676  ARCATI Giuseppe 24.09.2000 LCENT 168 93.07 72 75 80 80 90 100 102 100 180
6 671  DE MARCHI Davide 10.03.2000 SBONA 140 91.28 60 65 70 70 80 85 88 88 158

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN U17 94 +94
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM) - 30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Doctor on duty:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 04/29 16:30 Weigh-In:14:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:4



50

56

62

69

U17 MEN's MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 65  PINNA Alessandro 22.05.2001 LAOSI
2 55  SABATO Luca 02.03.2001 BTRAI
3 53  TARQUINI Lorenzo 29.08.2002 FIORO
1 73  PINNA Alessandro 22.05.2001 LAOSI
2 72  SABATO Luca 02.03.2001 BTRAI
3 70  TARQUINI Lorenzo 29.08.2002 FIORO
1 138  PINNA Alessandro 22.05.2001 LAOSI
2 127  SABATO Luca 02.03.2001 BTRAI
3 123  TARQUINI Lorenzo 29.08.2002 FIORO

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM) 30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

1 90  MASTRANGELO Donato 09.09.2000 AOSCA
2 75  CORDENONS Stefano 23.10.2000 PORDE
3 70  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 PEURI
1 111  MASTRANGELO Donato 09.09.2000 AOSCA
2 95  PAGLIARO Kevin 18.12.1999 REVOL
3 90  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 PEURI
1 201  MASTRANGELO Donato 09.09.2000 AOSCA
2 165  PAGLIARO Kevin 18.12.1999 REVOL
3 165  CORDENONS Stefano 23.10.2000 PORDE
1 100  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWWL
2 82  CARLUCCI Paolo 27.02.2002 ATHLA
3 81  UVA Antonio 29.08.2000 CAPUR
1 116  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWWL
2 110  CARLUCCI Paolo 27.02.2002 ATHLA
3 105  MARICA Sebastian 26.06.2001 IRONG
1 216  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWWL
2 192  CARLUCCI Paolo 27.02.2002 ATHLA
3 180  MARICA Sebastian 26.06.2001 IRONG
1 113  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 AOSCA
2 95  INDOVIGLIA Antonino 05.08.1999 VLASO
3 93  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHLA
1 138  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 AOSCA
2 122  INDOVIGLIA Antonino 05.08.1999 VLASO
3 120  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHLA
1 251  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 AOSCA
2 217  INDOVIGLIA Antonino 05.08.1999 VLASO
3 213  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHLA



77

85

94

+94

U17 MEN's MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 122  FICCO Cristiano Giuseppe 05.04.2001 HQPWR
2 106  BENASSI Leonardo 23.02.1999 MAXIM
3 102  FAILLA Gianluca 13.07.1999 VLASO
1 150  FICCO Cristiano Giuseppe 05.04.2001 HQPWR
2 135  BENASSI Leonardo 23.02.1999 MAXIM
3 123  FAILLA Gianluca 13.07.1999 VLASO
1 272  FICCO Cristiano Giuseppe 05.04.2001 HQPWR
2 241  BENASSI Leonardo 23.02.1999 MAXIM
3 225  FAILLA Gianluca 13.07.1999 VLASO

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM) 30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

1 102  DI SALVO Fabrizio 07.03.2000 NEWWL
2 95  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 DYNAM
3 95  DI MODICA Salvatore 24.02.1999 DYNAM
1 125  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 DYNAM
2 124  DI SALVO Fabrizio 07.03.2000 NEWWL
3 105  CABRAS Vittorio 12.09.2000 FNINE
1 226  DI SALVO Fabrizio 07.03.2000 NEWWL
2 220  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 DYNAM
3 190  CABRAS Vittorio 12.09.2000 FNINE
1 108  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL
2 103  SCHIFANO Giuseppe Pio 19.04.2002 DYNAM
3 93  GARZIA Vincenzo Daniele 30.04.2001 FIORO
1 131  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL
2 120  SCHIFANO Giuseppe Pio 19.04.2002 DYNAM
3 108  BURRIELLO Lorenzo 02.06.1999 ROYAL
1 239  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL
2 223  SCHIFANO Giuseppe Pio 19.04.2002 DYNAM
3 200  GARZIA Vincenzo Daniele 30.04.2001 FIORO
1 134  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGPA
2 108  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HARDW
3 97  IORDACHE Emanuel 06.02.2001 BUSSO
1 175  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGPA
2 130  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HARDW
3 123  IORDACHE Emanuel 06.02.2001 BUSSO
1 309  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGPA
2 238  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HARDW
3 220  IORDACHE Emanuel 06.02.2001 BUSSO



U17 Men's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  FICCO Cristiano Giuseppe 05.04.2001 HQPWR 74.41 272 349.3

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM) 30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

2  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 AOSCA 67.82 251 341.4
3  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGPA 111.67 309 330.9
4  MASTRANGELO Donato 09.09.2000 AOSCA 55.70 201 315.0
5  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWWL 61.65 216 313.7
6  INDOVIGLIA Antonino 05.08.1999 VLASO 63.94 217 307.1
7  BENASSI Leonardo 23.02.1999 MAXIM 76.24 241 305.2
8  FAILLA Gianluca 13.07.1999 VLASO 70.71 225 298.0
9  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHLA 66.80 213 292.6
10  VINCIS Fausto 23.07.2000 UNISP 73.60 218 281.8
11  DI MARIA Emanuele Thomas 24.10.1999 FIORO 71.87 214 280.6
12  RUSU Eric 31.10.2000 WELRM 74.55 218 279.7
13  CARLUCCI Paolo 27.02.2002 ATHLA 61.76 192 278.4
14  ESPOSITO Giulio 21.02.1999 BTRAI 73.92 215 277.2
15  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 DYNAM 77.39 220 276.3
16  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL 91.64 239 275.7
17  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE 67.14 201 275.2
18  DI SALVO Fabrizio 07.03.2000 NEWWL 82.35 226 274.4
19  DI MARIA Giuseppe 19.10.2001 SPPOW 67.44 201 274.4
20  ZUDDAS Alberto 22.07.2001 CTMPE 67.69 201 273.8
21  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 PEURI 52.12 160 264.6
22  PAGLIARO Kevin 18.12.1999 REVOL 54.74 165 262.2
23  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HARDW 103.52 238 261.4
24  MARICA Sebastian 26.06.2001 IRONG 61.98 180 260.4
25  CORDENONS Stefano 23.10.2000 PORDE 55.32 165 260.0
26  SCHIFANO Giuseppe Pio 19.04.2002 DYNAM 92.41 223 256.3
27  UVA Antonio 29.08.2000 CAPUR 61.91 176 254.8
28  GIACALONE Davide 24.07.2000 BUSSO 60.01 171 253.2
29  CATALDO Mattia 21.02.2001 BTRAI 68.28 185 250.6
30  IORDACHE Emanuel 06.02.2001 BUSSO 97.04 220 247.7
31  LETTINI Nicola 03.07.2001 HARDW 76.67 194 244.9
32  ZANETTE Michele 06.01.2001 PORDE 58.91 163 244.7
33  PALMAS Daniele 19.07.2001 21UTA 61.13 166 242.5
34  PINNA Alessandro 22.05.2001 LAOSI 49.12 138 240.1
35  BUSCEMI Simone 22.11.1999 VLASO 60.15 160 236.5
36  GARZIA Vincenzo Daniele 30.04.2001 FIORO 88.18 200 234.8
37  GUGLIELMI Thomas 30.10.2000 PORDE 53.93 145 233.2
38  CABRAS Vittorio 12.09.2000 FNINE 82.47 190 230.6
39  BONOTTO Domiziano 01.12.1999 ITISM 55.01 144 227.9
40  BURRIELLO Lorenzo 02.06.1999 ROYAL 85.03 190 227.0



U17 Men's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

41  MARINO Davide 21.12.1999 VLASO 55.33 142 223.7

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM) 30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

42  FREGONESE Yuri 14.09.1999 MIOSS 77.42 177 222.2
43  SABATO Luca 02.03.2001 BTRAI 49.68 127 218.8
44  GIAMBARRESI Gaetano 19.04.1999 ERCOL 96.93 192 216.3
45  TARQUINI Lorenzo 29.08.2002 FIORO 49.86 123 211.2
46  ZITO Francesco 14.09.2002 IRONF 47.37 115 206.6
47  ARCATI Giuseppe 24.09.2000 LCENT 93.07 180 206.2
48  UCCELLO Cristian 27.10.2000 PSANP 89.75 177 206.1
49  MAGISTRO Francesco 31.12.2000 CAPUR 55.96 130 203.0
50  VASA Pavlo 28.06.2001 UDINE 88.67 167 195.6
51  BANI Riccardo 18.08.2002 LINEA 111.98 181 193.7
52  GUTTILLA Vincenzo 15.06.2001 JOGPA 48.24 109 192.7
53  COCCO Alessandro 01.07.2001 UNISP 83.40 159 191.8
54  PISANO Francesco Pio 10.10.2002 ROYAL 48.98 105 183.1
55  DE MARCHI Davide 10.03.2000 SBONA 91.28 158 182.6
56  WANG Domenico 11.01.2001 WELRM 115.02 170 180.5
57  CONIGLIARO Vincenzo 19.07.1999 VLASO 114.54 167 177.5
58  MATTALIANO Gianluca 13.09.2000 IRONF 100.21 155 172.3
59  QUARTA Teseo 14.07.1999 ACCVE 49.11 96 167.1



MEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION

50
NationPlace Total

Point

C A T E G O R Y

56 62 69 77 85 94 +94

1 AOSCA   /  10 / 1   /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /  20 / 2

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM) 30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

Total 37 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 63

2 NEWWL   /    /  10 / 1   /    /  10 / 1   /    /  20 / 2
3 VLASO   /  2 / 1 1 / 1 8 / 1 6 / 1   /    /  2 / 1 19 / 5
4 ROYAL 3 / 1   /    /    /    /    / 1 15 / 2   /  18 / 4
5 PORDE   /  10 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 1   /    /    /    /  17 / 4
6 DYNAM   /    /    /    /    /  8 / 2 8 / 1   /  16 / 3
7 JOGPA 4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1 14 / 2
8 ATHLA   /    /  8 / 1 6 / 1   /    /    /    /  14 / 2
9 FIORO 6 / 1   /    /    /  2 / 1   /  6 / 1   /  14 / 3
10 BTRAI 8 / 1   /    /  2 / 1 3 / 1   /    /    /  13 / 3
11 HQPWR   /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /  10 / 1
12 LAOSI 10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1
13 BUSSO   /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /  6 / 1 10 / 2
14 HARDW   /    /    /    /  1 / 1   /    /  8 / 1 9 / 2
15 UNISP   /    /    /    /  5 / 1 4 / 1   /    /  9 / 2
16 MAXIM   /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /  8 / 1
17 REVOL   /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1
18 WELRM   /    /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /  3 / 1 7 / 2
19 FNINE   /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /  6 / 1
20 IRONG   /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1
21 CAPUR   /  1 / 1 5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  6 / 2
22 IRONF 5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  1 / 1 6 / 2
23 PEURI   /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1
24 ERCOL   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1 5 / 1
25 MIOSS   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /  5 / 1
26 SPPOW   /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /  4 / 1
27 LINEA   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1 4 / 1
28 LCENT   /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1   /  4 / 1
29 CTMPE   /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /  3 / 1
30 PSANP   /    /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /  3 / 1
31 21UTA   /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1
32 ITISM   /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1
33 UDINE   /    /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1   /  2 / 1
34 ACCVE 2 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1
35 SBONA   /    /    /    /    /    /  1 / 1   /  1 / 1
 ADRAS   /    /    /    /    /    / 1   /    /    / 1
 INMAR   /    /    /    / 1   /    /    /    /    / 1

U17



7  RUSSOTTO Marzia 26.09.2002 INMAR A 44.00 21 23 23 21
6  ARICO` Federica 15.11.2002 IRONF A 33.78 21 22 23 23
5  IACONA Carmen 19.05.2001 BEGYM A 43.02 33 33 36 33

4  LOCHE Jessica 09.10.2001 21UTA A 42.71 33 33 35 33
3  FARRIS Lucia 11.03.2002 PEURI A 43.44 41 41 41 41
2  STAGNOTTI Martina 11.01.2000 BUSSO A 42.89 40 40 42 42
1  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE A 42.31 40 42 43 42

RESULT WOMEN 44 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016



7  ARICO` Federica 15.11.2002 IRONF A 33.78 27 27 30 27
6  RUSSOTTO Marzia 26.09.2002 INMAR A 44.00 25 28 31 28
5  IACONA Carmen 19.05.2001 BEGYM A 43.02 40 43 45 43

4  LOCHE Jessica 09.10.2001 21UTA A 42.71 37 40 43 43
3  STAGNOTTI Martina 11.01.2000 BUSSO A 42.89 44 47 50 50
2  FARRIS Lucia 11.03.2002 PEURI A 43.44 52 54 56 52
1  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE A 42.31 50 52 54 54

RESULT WOMEN 44 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  FARRIS Lucia 11.03.2002 PEURI A 43.44 41 52 93
3  STAGNOTTI Martina 11.01.2000 BUSSO A 42.89 42 50 92
4  LOCHE Jessica 09.10.2001 21UTA A 42.71 33 43 76
5  IACONA Carmen 19.05.2001 BEGYM A 43.02 33 43 76
6  ARICO  ̀Federica 15.11.2002 IRONF A 33.78 23 27 50
7  RUSSOTTO Marzia 26.09.2002 INMAR A 44.00 21 28 49

RESULT WOMEN 44 Kg U17 TOTAL

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

1  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE A 42.31 42 54 96



7  MAROSO Benedetta 17.07.2001 BIOGL A 47.68 35 35 40 35
6  RIZZI Linda 10.10.1999 BIOGL A 47.73 35 37 39 37
5  MARTIRIGGIANO Arianna 20.12.2001 ARADE A 47.31 35 37 39 37

4  VIVIAN Nicole 28.11.2001 PORDE A 47.14 37 39 40 40
3  CONGIU Giovanna 18.06.1999 PESNU A 47.51 41 41 41 41
2  FIOTTA Sharon 09.08.2000 LAPAT A 47.51 42 42 46 42
1  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELCE A 45.77 40 44 46 46

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016



7  RIZZI Linda 10.10.1999 BIOGL A 47.73 42 45 48 45
6  MARTIRIGGIANO Arianna 20.12.2001 ARADE A 47.31 42 45 46 45
5  MAROSO Benedetta 17.07.2001 BIOGL A 47.68 42 44 46 46

4  VIVIAN Nicole 28.11.2001 PORDE A 47.14 47 48 48 47
3  FIOTTA Sharon 09.08.2000 LAPAT A 47.51 53 57 60 53
2  CONGIU Giovanna 18.06.1999 PESNU A 47.51 49 54 58 54
1  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELCE A 45.77 50 54 57 57

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  FIOTTA Sharon 09.08.2000 LAPAT A 47.51 42 53 95
3  CONGIU Giovanna 18.06.1999 PESNU A 47.51 41 54 95
4  VIVIAN Nicole 28.11.2001 PORDE A 47.14 40 47 87
5  MARTIRIGGIANO Arianna 20.12.2001 ARADE A 47.31 37 45 82
6  RIZZI Linda 10.10.1999 BIOGL A 47.73 37 45 82
7  MAROSO Benedetta 17.07.2001 BIOGL A 47.68 35 46 81

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg U17 TOTAL

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

1  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELCE A 45.77 46 57 103



4 574  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE 90 42.31 40 42 43 42 50 52 54 54 96

2 224  IACONA Carmen 19.05.2001 BEGYM 71 43.02 33 33 36 33 40 43 45 43 76
3 567  LOCHE Jessica 09.10.2001 21UTA 67 42.71 33 33 35 33 37 40 43 43 76

5 594  FARRIS Lucia 11.03.2002 PEURI 86 43.44 41 41 41 41 52 54 56 52 93

1 53  RUSSOTTO Marzia 26.09.2002 INMAR 30 44.00 21 23 23 21 25 28 31 28 49

14 666  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELCE 90 45.77 40 44 46 46 50 54 57 57 103
13 484  MAROSO Benedetta 17.07.2001 BIOGL 73 47.68 35 35 40 35 42 44 46 46 81
12 395  MARTIRIGGIANO Arianna 20.12.2001 ARADE 75 47.31 35 37 39 37 42 45 46 45 82
11 352  FIOTTA Sharon 09.08.2000 LAPAT 95 47.51 42 42 46 42 53 57 60 53 95
10 247  VIVIAN Nicole 28.11.2001 PORDE 84 47.14 37 39 40 40 47 48 48 47 87
9 150  CONGIU Giovanna 18.06.1999 PESNU 80 47.51 41 41 41 41 49 54 58 54 95
8 13  RIZZI Linda 10.10.1999 BIOGL 73 47.73 35 37 39 37 42 45 48 45 82
7 736  ARICO` Federica 15.11.2002 IRONF 47 33.78 21 22 23 23 27 27 30 27 50
6 599  STAGNOTTI Martina 11.01.2000 BUSSO 85 42.89 40 40 42 42 44 47 50 50 92

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN U17 44 48
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM) - 30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Doctor on duty:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 05/01 09:00 Weigh-In:07:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:5



8  SORRENTI Alessia 22.01.1999 VICTO A 51.72 30 33 35 33
7  POPESCU Crina Emilia 30.10.2001 EXAIR A 51.67 35 35 38 38
6  GRECO Antonella 05.11.2002 ARADE A 52.53 40 40 40 40
5  BELPERIO Desire` 28.03.2002 ROYAL A 52.52 40 40 43 43

4  VINCIGUERRA Isabella 07.08.2001 TOMEI A 50.13 50 53 53 50
3  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF A 52.49 51 54 56 56
2  MARRAS Alessandra 20.03.2000 21UTA A 52.75 60 64 66 66
1  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 WRESV A 52.44 67 70 72 70

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016



8  SORRENTI Alessia 22.01.1999 VICTO A 51.72 35 40 43 40
7  POPESCU Crina Emilia 30.10.2001 EXAIR A 51.67 43 45 45 45
6  BELPERIO Desire` 28.03.2002 ROYAL A 52.52 50 50 50 50
5  GRECO Antonella 05.11.2002 ARADE A 52.53 50 54 58 58

4  VINCIGUERRA Isabella 07.08.2001 TOMEI A 50.13 60 63 65 63
3  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF A 52.49 63 66 68 66
2  MARRAS Alessandra 20.03.2000 21UTA A 52.75 73 77 81 77
1  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 WRESV A 52.44 79 79 81 79

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MARRAS Alessandra 20.03.2000 21UTA A 52.75 66 77 143
3  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF A 52.49 56 66 122
4  VINCIGUERRA Isabella 07.08.2001 TOMEI A 50.13 50 63 113
5  GRECO Antonella 05.11.2002 ARADE A 52.53 40 58 98
6  BELPERIO Desire` 28.03.2002 ROYAL A 52.52 43 50 93
7  POPESCU Crina Emilia 30.10.2001 EXAIR A 51.67 38 45 83
8  SORRENTI Alessia 22.01.1999 VICTO A 51.72 33 40 73

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg U17 TOTAL

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

1  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 WRESV A 52.44 70 79 149



  IORILLO Gemma 19.03.2002 ROYAL A 55.99 --- --- --- ---
7  CUCCINIELLO Alessia 25.08.2002 PORDE A 54.87 40 42 42 42
6  ROMANELLI Martina 12.02.1999 PORDE A 56.34 40 43 45 43
5  DOGLIOTTI Marta 29.10.1999 PALEX A 56.61 48 48 48 48

4  CARLONI Rebecca 06.04.2001 TOMEI A 56.97 55 58 58 55
3  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE A 55.84 55 58 60 60
2  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 UNISP A 57.31 63 66 69 66
1  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 GINPV A 53.55 68 73 73 68

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016



  IORILLO Gemma 19.03.2002 ROYAL A 55.99 --- --- --- ---
  ROMANELLI Martina 12.02.1999 PORDE A 56.34 51 51 51 ---
6  CUCCINIELLO Alessia 25.08.2002 PORDE A 54.87 50 53 55 55
5  DOGLIOTTI Marta 29.10.1999 PALEX A 56.61 60 60 64 64

4  CARLONI Rebecca 06.04.2001 TOMEI A 56.97 70 74 75 70
3  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE A 55.84 70 73 75 73
2  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 UNISP A 57.31 75 79 79 79
1  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 GINPV A 53.55 78 81 81 81

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 UNISP A 57.31 66 79 145
3  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE A 55.84 60 73 133
4  CARLONI Rebecca 06.04.2001 TOMEI A 56.97 55 70 125
5  DOGLIOTTI Marta 29.10.1999 PALEX A 56.61 48 64 112
6  CUCCINIELLO Alessia 25.08.2002 PORDE A 54.87 42 55 97
  ROMANELLI Martina 12.02.1999 PORDE A 56.34 43 --- ---
  IORILLO Gemma 19.03.2002 ROYAL A 55.99 --- --- ---

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg U17 TOTAL

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

1  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 GINPV A 53.55 68 81 149



4 244  GRECO Antonella 05.11.2002 ARADE 90 52.53 40 40 40 40 50 54 58 58 98

2 140  POPESCU Crina Emilia 30.10.2001 EXAIR 78 51.67 35 35 38 38 43 45 45 45 83
3 171  VINCIGUERRA Isabella 07.08.2001 TOMEI 110 50.13 50 53 53 50 60 63 65 63 113

5 287  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 WRESV 146 52.44 67 70 72 70 79 79 81 79 149

1 52  SORRENTI Alessia 22.01.1999 VICTO 65 51.72 30 33 35 33 35 40 43 40 73

16 974  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE 120 55.84 55 58 60 60 70 73 75 73 133
15 906  DOGLIOTTI Marta 29.10.1999 PALEX 108 56.61 48 48 48 48 60 60 64 64 112
14 788  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 UNISP 138 57.31 63 66 69 66 75 79 79 79 145
13 641  CARLONI Rebecca 06.04.2001 TOMEI 125 56.97 55 58 58 55 70 74 75 70 125
12 560  CUCCINIELLO Alessia 25.08.2002 PORDE 90 54.87 40 42 42 42 50 53 55 55 97
11 398  ROMANELLI Martina 12.02.1999 PORDE 91 56.34 40 43 45 43 51 51 51 --- ---
10 232  IORILLO Gemma 19.03.2002 ROYAL 116 55.99 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
9 170  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 GINPV 140 53.55 68 73 73 68 78 81 81 81 149
8 738  BELPERIO Desire` 28.03.2002 ROYAL 90 52.52 40 40 43 43 50 50 50 50 93
7 457  MARRAS Alessandra 20.03.2000 21UTA 125 52.75 60 64 66 66 73 77 81 77 143
6 375  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF 110 52.49 51 54 56 56 63 66 68 66 122

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN U17 53 58
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM) - 30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Doctor on duty:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 05/01 11:00 Weigh-In:09:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:6



8  CALÌ  Maria Chiara 22.05.1999 CICLO A 61.76 40 45 50 45
7  ZAMBONI Sara 29.10.2000 BUSSO A 60.26 50 50 50 50
6  SERMENGHI Irene 31.08.1999 SPOGA A 58.57 50 53 55 50
5  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 ESGIO A 60.41 52 56 56 52

4  MARTINO Nataliachiara 24.12.1999 ACCVE A 59.67 48 50 52 52
3  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FICEN A 58.96 52 52 56 56
2  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO A 60.56 59 62 65 65
1  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE A 60.31 65 68 73 73

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016



8  SERMENGHI Irene 31.08.1999 SPOGA A 58.57 58 58 63 58
7  ZAMBONI Sara 29.10.2000 BUSSO A 60.26 60 60 63 60
6  CALÌ  Maria Chiara 22.05.1999 CICLO A 61.76 60 65 65 65
5  MARTINO Nataliachiara 24.12.1999 ACCVE A 59.67 60 63 66 66

4  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 ESGIO A 60.41 63 66 71 71
3  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FICEN A 58.96 66 71 77 77
2  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO A 60.56 74 77 79 79
1  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE A 60.31 78 83 90 83

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO A 60.56 65 79 144
3  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FICEN A 58.96 56 77 133
4  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 ESGIO A 60.41 52 71 123
5  MARTINO Nataliachiara 24.12.1999 ACCVE A 59.67 52 66 118
6  ZAMBONI Sara 29.10.2000 BUSSO A 60.26 50 60 110
7  CALÌ  Maria Chiara 22.05.1999 CICLO A 61.76 45 65 110
8  SERMENGHI Irene 31.08.1999 SPOGA A 58.57 50 58 108

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg U17 TOTAL

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

1  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE A 60.31 73 83 156



8  PELLU Sophie 31.05.2000 OLIAO A 66.84 42 45 47 45
7  SANTORSOLA Carmen 28.06.1999 ANGIU A 67.69 50 50 53 50
6  DE CRISTOFARO Francesca 16.05.2001 ROYAL A 68.13 46 51 54 51
5  RIZZO Alessia 25.02.1999 ARADE A 67.38 50 50 53 53

4  DI RUBBO Giulia 11.09.2000 ROYAL A 63.72 50 50 53 53
3  ZAMBONI Michela 29.10.2000 BUSSO A 63.11 48 51 53 53
2  GIUNTA Giada Aurora 24.12.2001 EXAIR A 64.76 52 54 54 54
1  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 AOSCA A 67.11 76 79 81 76

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016



  DI RUBBO Giulia 11.09.2000 ROYAL A 63.72 60 62 62 ---
7  PELLU Sophie 31.05.2000 OLIAO A 66.84 54 54 54 54
6  DE CRISTOFARO Francesca 16.05.2001 ROYAL A 68.13 56 61 61 56
5  ZAMBONI Michela 29.10.2000 BUSSO A 63.11 60 63 63 60

4  RIZZO Alessia 25.02.1999 ARADE A 67.38 60 63 63 63
3  SANTORSOLA Carmen 28.06.1999 ANGIU A 67.69 61 64 64 64
2  GIUNTA Giada Aurora 24.12.2001 EXAIR A 64.76 63 65 67 65
1  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 AOSCA A 67.11 101 104 104 101

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GIUNTA Giada Aurora 24.12.2001 EXAIR A 64.76 54 65 119
3  RIZZO Alessia 25.02.1999 ARADE A 67.38 53 63 116
4  SANTORSOLA Carmen 28.06.1999 ANGIU A 67.69 50 64 114
5  ZAMBONI Michela 29.10.2000 BUSSO A 63.11 53 60 113
6  DE CRISTOFARO Francesca 16.05.2001 ROYAL A 68.13 51 56 107
7  PELLU Sophie 31.05.2000 OLIAO A 66.84 45 54 99
  DI RUBBO Giulia 11.09.2000 ROYAL A 63.72 53 --- ---

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg U17 TOTAL

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

1  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 AOSCA A 67.11 76 101 177



4 320  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE 145 60.31 65 68 73 73 78 83 90 83 156

2 266  SERMENGHI Irene 31.08.1999 SPOGA 108 58.57 50 53 55 50 58 58 63 58 108
3 274  MARTINO Nataliachiara 24.12.1999 ACCVE 105 59.67 48 50 52 52 60 63 66 66 118

5 446  ZAMBONI Sara 29.10.2000 BUSSO 110 60.26 50 50 50 50 60 60 63 60 110

1 143  CALÌ  Maria Chiara 22.05.1999 CICLO 100 61.76 40 45 50 45 60 65 65 65 110

16 945  RIZZO Alessia 25.02.1999 ARADE 110 67.38 50 50 53 53 60 63 63 63 116
15 902  ZAMBONI Michela 29.10.2000 BUSSO 108 63.11 48 51 53 53 60 63 63 60 113
14 739  DI RUBBO Giulia 11.09.2000 ROYAL 110 63.72 50 50 53 53 60 62 62 --- ---
13 730  GIUNTA Giada Aurora 24.12.2001 EXAIR 115 64.76 52 54 54 54 63 65 67 65 119
12 618  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 AOSCA 176 67.11 76 79 81 76 101 104 104 101 177
11 402  SANTORSOLA Carmen 28.06.1999 ANGIU 100 67.69 50 50 53 50 61 64 64 64 114
10 241  DE CRISTOFARO Francesca 16.05.2001 ROYAL 100 68.13 46 51 54 51 56 61 61 56 107
9 10  PELLU Sophie 31.05.2000 OLIAO 84 66.84 42 45 47 45 54 54 54 54 99
8 867  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FICEN 115 58.96 52 52 56 56 66 71 77 77 133
7 631  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO 130 60.56 59 62 65 65 74 77 79 79 144
6 604  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 ESGIO 115 60.41 52 56 56 52 63 66 71 71 123

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN U17 63 69
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM) - 30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Doctor on duty:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 05/01 13:00 Weigh-In:11:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:7



8  VIGNOLI Ginevra 05.08.2002 GARAG A 76.74 40 40 43 40
7  MARRA Miriam 18.07.2002 BTRAI A 111.19 38 43 46 43
6  CALO` Ester 30.06.2000 ANGIU A 83.15 48 53 56 53
5  SIRACUSA Antonella 28.07.1999 INMAR A 78.17 48 52 55 55

4  TRANI Chiara 25.01.2000 WELCE A 70.23 48 52 55 55
3  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOSS A 72.77 60 60 64 60
2  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE A 75.41 63 63 64 64
1  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM A 73.87 70 70 73 73

RESULT WOMEN +69 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016



8  VIGNOLI Ginevra 05.08.2002 GARAG A 76.74 50 56 56 50
7  MARRA Miriam 18.07.2002 BTRAI A 111.19 45 50 53 53
6  CALO` Ester 30.06.2000 ANGIU A 83.15 58 63 63 58
5  TRANI Chiara 25.01.2000 WELCE A 70.23 65 70 72 65

4  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE A 75.41 68 71 73 73
3  SIRACUSA Antonella 28.07.1999 INMAR A 78.17 67 72 74 74
2  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOSS A 72.77 74 77 77 77
1  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM A 73.87 83 86 89 86

RESULT WOMEN +69 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOSS A 72.77 60 77 137
3  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE A 75.41 64 73 137
4  SIRACUSA Antonella 28.07.1999 INMAR A 78.17 55 74 129
5  TRANI Chiara 25.01.2000 WELCE A 70.23 55 65 120
6  CALO` Ester 30.06.2000 ANGIU A 83.15 53 58 111
7  MARRA Miriam 18.07.2002 BTRAI A 111.19 43 53 96
8  VIGNOLI Ginevra 05.08.2002 GARAG A 76.74 40 50 90

RESULT WOMEN +69 Kg U17 TOTAL

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM)    30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

1  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM A 73.87 73 86 159



4 145  TRANI Chiara 25.01.2000 WELCE 113 70.23 48 52 55 55 65 70 72 65 120

2 56  CALO` Ester 30.06.2000 ANGIU 100 83.15 48 53 56 53 58 63 63 58 111
3 127  VIGNOLI Ginevra 05.08.2002 GARAG 75 76.74 40 40 43 40 50 56 56 50 90

5 146  MARRA Miriam 18.07.2002 BTRAI 80 111.19 38 43 46 43 45 50 53 53 96

1 8  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM 156 73.87 70 70 73 73 83 86 89 86 159

8 882  SIRACUSA Antonella 28.07.1999 INMAR 113 78.17 48 52 55 55 67 72 74 74 129
7 487  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE 132 75.41 63 63 64 64 68 71 73 73 137
6 213  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOSS 134 72.77 60 60 64 60 74 77 77 77 137

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN U17 +69
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM) - 30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Doctor on duty:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 05/01 14:30 Weigh-In:12:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:8



44

48

53

58

U17 WOMEN's MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 42  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE
2 42  STAGNOTTI Martina 11.01.2000 BUSSO
3 41  FARRIS Lucia 11.03.2002 PEURI
1 54  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE
2 52  FARRIS Lucia 11.03.2002 PEURI
3 50  STAGNOTTI Martina 11.01.2000 BUSSO
1 96  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE
2 93  FARRIS Lucia 11.03.2002 PEURI
3 92  STAGNOTTI Martina 11.01.2000 BUSSO

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM) 30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

1 46  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELCE
2 42  FIOTTA Sharon 09.08.2000 LAPAT
3 41  CONGIU Giovanna 18.06.1999 PESNU
1 57  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELCE
2 54  CONGIU Giovanna 18.06.1999 PESNU
3 53  FIOTTA Sharon 09.08.2000 LAPAT
1 103  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELCE
2 95  FIOTTA Sharon 09.08.2000 LAPAT
3 95  CONGIU Giovanna 18.06.1999 PESNU
1 70  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 WRESV
2 66  MARRAS Alessandra 20.03.2000 21UTA
3 56  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF
1 79  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 WRESV
2 77  MARRAS Alessandra 20.03.2000 21UTA
3 66  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF
1 149  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 WRESV
2 143  MARRAS Alessandra 20.03.2000 21UTA
3 122  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF
1 68  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 GINPV
2 66  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 UNISP
3 60  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE
1 81  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 GINPV
2 79  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 UNISP
3 73  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE
1 149  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 GINPV
2 145  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 UNISP
3 133  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE



63

69

+69

56

U17 WOMEN's MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 73  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE
2 65  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO
3 56  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FICEN
1 83  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE
2 79  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO
3 77  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FICEN
1 156  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE
2 144  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO
3 133  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FICEN

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM) 30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

1 76  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 AOSCA
2 54  GIUNTA Giada Aurora 24.12.2001 EXAIR
3 53  ZAMBONI Michela 29.10.2000 BUSSO
1 101  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 AOSCA
2 65  GIUNTA Giada Aurora 24.12.2001 EXAIR
3 64  SANTORSOLA Carmen 28.06.1999 ANGIU
1 177  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 AOSCA
2 119  GIUNTA Giada Aurora 24.12.2001 EXAIR
3 116  RIZZO Alessia 25.02.1999 ARADE
1 73  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM
2 64  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE
3 60  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOSS
1 86  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM
2 77  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOSS
3 74  SIRACUSA Antonella 28.07.1999 INMAR
1 159  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM
2 137  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOSS
3 137  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     



U17 Women's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 WRESV 52.44 149 226.7

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM) 30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

2  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 AOSCA 67.11 177 225.9
3  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 GINPV 53.55 149 222.9
4  MARRAS Alessandra 20.03.2000 21UTA 52.75 143 216.5
5  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE 60.31 156 213.6
6  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 UNISP 57.31 145 205.9
7  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO 60.56 144 196.6
8  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE 55.84 133 192.6
9  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM 73.87 159 191.9
10  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF 52.49 122 185.5
11  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FICEN 58.96 133 185.0
12  VINCIGUERRA Isabella 07.08.2001 TOMEI 50.13 113 178.4
13  CARLONI Rebecca 06.04.2001 TOMEI 56.97 125 178.3
14  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE 42.31 96 176.9
15  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELCE 45.77 103 176.2
16  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 ESGIO 60.41 123 168.2
17  STAGNOTTI Martina 11.01.2000 BUSSO 42.89 92 167.3
18  FARRIS Lucia 11.03.2002 PEURI 43.44 93 167.1
19  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOSS 72.77 137 166.7
20  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE 75.41 137 163.6
21  MARTINO Nataliachiara 24.12.1999 ACCVE 59.67 118 162.8
22  DOGLIOTTI Marta 29.10.1999 PALEX 56.61 112 160.5
23  CONGIU Giovanna 18.06.1999 PESNU 47.51 95 157.1
24  FIOTTA Sharon 09.08.2000 LAPAT 47.51 95 157.1
25  GIUNTA Giada Aurora 24.12.2001 EXAIR 64.76 119 155.3
26  SIRACUSA Antonella 28.07.1999 INMAR 78.17 129 151.2
27  SERMENGHI Irene 31.08.1999 SPOGA 58.57 108 151.0
28  ZAMBONI Sara 29.10.2000 BUSSO 60.26 110 150.7
29  ZAMBONI Michela 29.10.2000 BUSSO 63.11 113 150.0
30  TRANI Chiara 25.01.2000 WELCE 70.23 120 149.0
31  GRECO Antonella 05.11.2002 ARADE 52.53 98 148.9
32  CALÌ  Maria Chiara 22.05.1999 CICLO 61.76 110 148.2
33  RIZZO Alessia 25.02.1999 ARADE 67.38 116 147.7
34  VIVIAN Nicole 28.11.2001 PORDE 47.14 87 144.9
35  SANTORSOLA Carmen 28.06.1999 ANGIU 67.69 114 144.7
36  CUCCINIELLO Alessia 25.08.2002 PORDE 54.87 97 142.4
37  BELPERIO Desire` 28.03.2002 ROYAL 52.52 93 141.3
38  LOCHE Jessica 09.10.2001 21UTA 42.71 76 138.8
39  IACONA Carmen 19.05.2001 BEGYM 43.02 76 137.8
40  MARTIRIGGIANO Arianna 20.12.2001 ARADE 47.31 82 136.1



U17 Women's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

41  DE CRISTOFARO Francesca 16.05.2001 ROYAL 68.13 107 135.3

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM) 30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

42  RIZZI Linda 10.10.1999 BIOGL 47.73 82 135.1
43  MAROSO Benedetta 17.07.2001 BIOGL 47.68 81 133.6
44  POPESCU Crina Emilia 30.10.2001 EXAIR 51.67 83 127.8
45  PELLU Sophie 31.05.2000 OLIAO 66.84 99 126.7
46  CALO` Ester 30.06.2000 ANGIU 83.15 111 126.4
47  ARICO` Federica 15.11.2002 IRONF 33.78 50 117.1
48  SORRENTI Alessia 22.01.1999 VICTO 51.72 73 112.3
49  VIGNOLI Ginevra 05.08.2002 GARAG 76.74 90 106.5
50  MARRA Miriam 18.07.2002 BTRAI 111.19 96 99.1
51  RUSSOTTO Marzia 26.09.2002 INMAR 44.00 49 87.0



WOMEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION

44
NationPlace Total

Point

C A T E G O R Y

48 53 58 63 69 +69

1 PORDE 10 / 1 5 / 1   /  3 / 2 10 / 1   /  6 / 1 34 / 6

Campionati Italiani Under 17
Lido di Ostia (RM) 30 aprile - 1 maggio 2016

Total 33 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 54

2 ARADE   /  4 / 1 4 / 1 6 / 1   /  6 / 1   /  20 / 4
3 WELCE   /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /  4 / 1 14 / 2
4 21UTA 5 / 1   /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /  13 / 2
5 BUSSO 6 / 1   /    /    /  3 / 1 4 / 1   /  13 / 3
6 MAXIM   /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1 10 / 1
7 AOSCA   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /  10 / 1
8 GINPV   /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /  10 / 1
9 WRESV   /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /  10 / 1
10 EXAIR   /    /  2 / 1   /    /  8 / 1   /  10 / 2
11 TOMEI   /    /  5 / 1 5 / 1   /    /    /  10 / 2
12 IRONF 3 / 1   /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /  9 / 2
13 FIORO   /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /  8 / 1
14 UNISP   /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /  8 / 1
15 MIOSS   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1 8 / 1
16 LAPAT   /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1
17 PEURI 8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1
18 ANGIU   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1 3 / 1 8 / 2
19 INMAR 2 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1 7 / 2
20 PESNU   /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1
21 FICEN   /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /  6 / 1
22 ROYAL   /    /  3 / 1   / 1   /  3 / 2   /  6 / 4
23 ESGIO   /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /  5 / 1
24 BIOGL   /  5 / 2   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 2
25 ACCVE   /    /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /  4 / 1
26 PALEX   /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /  4 / 1
27 BEGYM 4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1
28 CICLO   /    /    /    /  2 / 1   /    /  2 / 1
29 BTRAI   /    /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1 2 / 1
30 OLIAO   /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1   /  2 / 1
31 SPOGA   /    /    /    /  1 / 1   /    /  1 / 1
32 GARAG   /    /    /    /    /    /  1 / 1 1 / 1
33 VICTO   /    /  1 / 1   /    /    /    /  1 / 1
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